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ltem Number:

Description:

Pack/Size:

GTIN:
Case Cube:

Outside Case Length:
Outside Case Width:
Outsize Case Height:

Gross Case Weight:
Net Case Weight:

Pallet Pattern/Layer:
Pallet Pattern/High:

Shelf Life:

Case Specification Sheet

1002753

DSTR ICM 2 % SS VANILLA
2/2.5 GAL
10040900400392

0.8400

15.250

11.375

8.376

48.090
46.490

10
5

45 Days**Minimum at Delivery or Pickup**



